Uitslagenlijst Kaagloop
Wervershoof - Zondag 3 februari 2008

Plaats Naam

1 Matthijs Kunzel
2 Richard Kramer
3 Maurice Vriend
4 Koen Selie

5 Robin Schonenberg

6 Sjaak Bakker

7 Dennis Kaarsemaker

8 Alex Kok
9 Jerre Veltman
10 Eric van den Berg
11 W. Tensen
12 Jack Gorter
13 R. Mijnen
14 Niels Betten
15 Peter Dijkman
16 Sebastiaan Wallert

Plaats Naam

1 Rob Schilder
2 Jos Louter
3 Rober Stroet
4 Marco Jong
5 John Boogaard
6 Jeroen Dodeman
7 Andre Ruiter
8 Marcel de Wit
9 Gerbrand Beunder
10 Kees Laan
11 Mark Wester
12 Marco Koomen
13 Joeri Oudenaller
14 Wim Disseldorp
15 G.J. te Dorsthorst
16 Pieter Mul
17 Kees Houdijk
18 J Botman
19 Patrick Nugter
20 Johan Bleker
21 Erik Keurentjes

Plaats Naam

1 Veron Lust
2 Herman Akkerman
3 John Reus
4 Ton Sjerps
5 Peter Mettes
6 Jan Smit
7 Jos Koning
8 Koos van der Jagt
9 Cees Meijer
10 Sjon Wagenaar
11 Marcel Beentjes
12 Joop Bos
13 Marcel van Drunen
14 Cor Mol
15 Jos Mathot

Trias

SAV

SAV

Blokker
Loopservice.nl
Wervershoof
Onderdijk
Abbekerk
Hollandia
Hollandia
Wervershoof
Andijk
Hoogkarspel
Abbekerk
Grootebroek
Andijk

SAV
Hollandia
SAV

SAV

SAV

SAV

SAV

SAV
Hollandia
SAV

ARO '88
Loopgroep PK
SAV

Hem

Utrecht
Hensbroek
Wervershoof
SAV

SAV
Hoogkarspel
Hoogkarspel

NEA Volharding
Hollandia

SAV

SAV

Hollandia

Hollandia

ARO '88

Veteranen Nederland
SAV

Hoogkarspel
Hollandia

Veteranen Nederland
Hollandia
Wervershoof

SAV

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

33:05
34:31
34:54
36:08
36:15
36:33
42:23
42:43
42:45
42:59
43:15
44:41
44:44
44:52
50:43
52:13

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

34:04
35:23
35:40
36:09
36:40
36:54
37:05
37:53
38:16
40:20
41:00
41:29
41:41
44:23
44:54
44:59
45:01
45:04
45:10
46:18
46:21

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

34:32
36:18
37:16
37:19
38:04
38:42
38:44
38:46
40:19
40:23
41:10
41:10
41:31
41:35
41:36
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Uitslagenlijst Kaagloop
Wervershoof - Zondag 3 februari 2008

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Jan Bakker Veteranen Nederland 41:54
17 Jac Tol Veteranen Nederland 43:16
18 Hans Gottmer SAV 45:46
19 Kick Huisman Hollandia 45:54
20 Gerrit Jan van der Lee Andijk 46:01
21 Piet Boon Venhuizen 46:28
22 H. Flétman Purmerend 47:20
23 J. Munster ARO '88 47:30
24 N. Wever ARO '88 47:39
25 Cor groot ARO '88 49:55
26 Co van Langen Blokker 50:52
27 Marcel Kdlaver Hensbroek 51:00
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Inge de Jong Trias 37:55
2 Mirjam de Boer SAV 42:22
3 Monique le Blanche Zwaagdijk 45:31
4 Mary Koenis Hollandia 46:13
5 Elly Groet ARO '88 46:20
6 Margareth Rood - Overm ARO '88 48:35
7 Koes Kunst Hollandia 48:45
8 Marian Baas-Bakker Hollandia 50:15
9 Truus Doekes ARO '88 50:25
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